RF and IF Signal
Processing Components
EUROTEC
COMPONENTS
THE EUROPEAN ADVANTAGE
EUROTEC COMPONENTS is a business unit of Adams-
Russell B.V., the international affiliate of Adams-Russell
Electronics USA.

NOTE: Pin numbers do not appear on unit.
For reference only.
HOW TO ORDER
Your local representative is the contact for both Sales and Service Assistance for
products listed in this catalogue. These local Offices will provide the latest price and
delivery information on all models. They have details on Ordering Procedures, Service
Information and Application Engineering Data.
Orders may be placed with either EUROTEC local sales representatives, listed on the back
page of this catalogue, or directly with EUROTEC COMPONENTS at
EUROTEC COMPONENTS,
Kilbarry Industrial Estate,
Dublin Hill,
Cork,
Ireland.
Tlx:75115EI
PRICING
Prices listed in this catalogue are F.O.B. Cork, Ireland. EUROTEC COMPONENTS reserves
the right to change specifications, models, prices or designs without prior notice and
without liability for such changes. Our terms are net 30 days if credit has been
established. Otherwise, shipments will be made C.O.D. or prepaid. If prepaying please
include delivery charges.
SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS
Unless instructed by the customer EUROTEC COMPONENTS will ship via U.P.S. for West
Germany and TNT IPEC for the rest of Europe.
Also available are:
AIR PARCEL POST AIR FREIGHT, AIR EXPRESS and special Service methods.
Please indicate at time of purchase which method you require.
EUROTEC - THE EUROPEAN ADVANTAGE
14
ADAMS         RUSSELL B.V.
Adams-Russell B.V. is the international affiliate of Adams-Russell Electronics Co., Inc.
Adams-Russell Electronics Co., Inc. is a leading supplier of Microwave and RF Products
with more than 28 years of hands-on experience in the design, development, and volume
production of quality, performance products.
During this period of continued growth, our product lines have expanded to include Control
devices, Diode manufacturing, Test, measurement, Surveillance Instruments, RF &
Microwave receivers, High speed digital signal processing Systems, Components, and
Software. In addition,  High performance coaxial cable assemblies,   Missile seeker antennas
and electronics,  Broad band antennas for ECM and CNI, Complex avionics chassis, Cold
plates, and other heat transfer products utilizing both dip and vacuum brazing, RF shielded
enclosures,   Log amplifiers,   Linear amplifiers and Subsystems,  Space qualified RF &
Microwave components and a Gallium Arsenide foundry.
Adams-Russell products are sold domestically and internationally and are utilized in many
of the free world's latest aircraft, ships, satellites, missiles, and land based Systems.
During nearly three decades of Service to the RF, Microwave and Digital Signal Processing
marketplace, ARE has established a reputation as a leader in innovative design, problem
solving and quality production.
Adams-Russell facilities and product lines are located in the U.S., Ireland, Mexico, England,
and Israel.
EUROTEC - THE EUROPEAN ADVANTAGE
15
UNITED KINGDOMMARYLAND MASSACHUSETTS
Ireland
MAINE
CALIFORNIA NEW YORK
VIRGINIATEXAS
MEXICO
ISRAEL
EUROTEC COMPONENTS
A Product Range of Adams Russell BV
Cork,lreland.